OPTONICH

Connecting
Accessory Suitable
For Use MR11/MR16

Light color

O

None

Stamps

RoHS

Technical Specification

Catalog Number 2053
Brand Optonica
Product Code OT1-A2

Light Color None



EAN Code

Size of Box

Items per box

Gross weight

Net weight

Warranty

3800156620537

240x100x160 mm

250

0,016 kg

0,015 kg

2 Years



