

Connecting Accessory Suitable For Use MR11/MR16



Light color



Stamps



Technical Specification

Brand	Optonica	Items per box	250
Product Code	OT1-A2	Gross weight	0,016 kg
Light Color	None	Net weight	0,015 kg
EAN Code	3800156620537	Warranty	2 Years
Size of Box	240x100x160 mm		